
CATERING MENU
PANINI PACKAGES

Prices are per person, Minimum of 8 

PANINI SELECTIONS

Bronzo Panini 

Argento Panini

Oro Panini

$13.95

$15.95

$17.95

Guest choice of panini, side, and a cookie.

Guest choice of panini, soup, side, and a cookie.

Guest choice of panini, soup, salad, side, and a cookie. 

SIDES SOUPS

Chips
Pasta

Potato Salad
Cole Slaw
Fresh Fruit

Tomato Basil
Minestrone

Lentil
Stracciatella

Tortilla

SALADS

Caesar
Wedge

Insalata Misto

ENRICO
Chicken Stuffed with Prosciutto Cotto & Mortadella, 

Sautéed Mushrooms, 
Fresh Mozzarella, Rosé Sauce

AGOSTINO
Chicken Stuffed with Prosciutto Cotto & Mortadella, 

Roasted Peppers, Pecorino Toscano,
 EVOO, Pesto Sauce

CAPRESE DI CORINNA
Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Basil, Fresh Mozzarella, 

EVOO, Balsamic Glaze

JOEY
Bresaola, Arugula, Parmesan Cheese, Evoo,

 Balsamic Glaze

MARIA GIOVANNA

Roast Turkey, Brie Cheese,
 Sun-Dried Tomatoes

CAPRESE
Tomatoes, Basil, Fresh Mozzarella, 

EVOO, Balsamic Glaze

JOE
Roast Beef, Sun-Dried Tomatoes, 

Pecorino Cheese, Mayo

YOLANDA
Roasted Chicken Breast, Fresh Mozzarella,

 Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Arugula
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CATERING MENU
BUFFET PACKAGES

Prices are per person, Minimum of 8 

PASTA BUFFET
$13.95

Everything needed to make a delicious pasta lunch, including penne 
& orecchiette pasta, marinara, meat, & tomato vodka sauces, meat-

balls, Italian sausage, & grilled chicken. Served with insalata mista, 
fresh rolls, and chocolate chip cookies. 

BRONZO ITALIAN LUNCH BUFFET
$16.95

Includes guest’s choices of salad, pasta, & main course. Served with 
fresh rolls. (Selections on next page)

ARGENTO ITALIAN LUNCH BUFFET
$19.95

Includes guest’s choices of appetizers, salad, pasta, and main 
course. Served with fresh rolls. (Selections on next page)

ORO ITALIAN LUNCH BUFFET
$22.95

Includes guest’s choices of appetizers, salad, pasta, main course, 
and mini desserts. Served with fresh rolls. (Selections on next page)
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APPETIZERS
Bruschetta al Pomodoro

Caprese Classico
Stuffed Mushrooms
Sausage & Peppers

Mini Crab Cakes - $4 Sup.
Gamberi Saltati (Sautéed Garlic Shrimp) - $4.75 Sup.

Gamberi al Proscuitto Crudo (Proscuitto-Wrapped Shrimp) - $5.50 Sup.

CATERING MENU
BUFFET MENU

Prices are per person, Minimum of 8 

SALADS
Insalata Mista
Caesar Salad
Wedge Salad

PASTAS
Spaghetti alla Como

Fusili alla Vodka
Penne alla Sorrentina

Gemelli al Pesto
Fettucine Alfredo

Tagliatelle alla Carbonara
Rigatoni alla Bolognese

MAINS

Chicken alla Vesuvio
Chicken alla Parmigiana

Chicken Piccata
Chicken Marsala

Chicken alla Cacciatora
Chicken alla Milanese
Chicken Saltimbocca

Parmesan-Crusted Tilapia
Tilapia Oreganata

Sicilian-Style Pacific Cod - $3 Sup.
Grilled Salmon al Pesto - $9 Sup.

Eggplant Parmesan
Veal alla Parmigiana - $2 Sup.

Veal Marsala - $2 Sup.
Veal Piccata - $2 Sup.

Tagliata di Manzo - $9.50 Sup.
Filetto con Vino - $9.50 Sup.

DESSERTS
Mini Limoncello Cheesecake

Espresso Brownies
Tiramisu
Cannoli
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CATERING MENU
A LA CARTE MENU

Bruschette al Pomodoro (S/L)

Caprese Classico (S/L)

Stuffed Mushrooms (S/L)

Arancini

Mini Crab Cakes

Gamberi Saltati 
(Sautéed Garlic Shrimp)

Gamberi al Proscuitto Crudo 
(Proscuitto-Wrapped Shrimp)

$36.95/$69.95

$38.95/$73.95

$30.95/$58.95

$21.95

$29.95

$39.95

$35.95
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Insalata Mista (Small/Large)

Caesar Salad (Small/Large)

Wedge Salad (Small/Large)

Roasted Beet & Goat Cheese Salad (Sm./Lg)

Chopped Salad (Small/Large)

Spinach Salad (Small/Large)

$35.95/$68.95

$35.95/$68.95

$38.95/$73.95

$41.95/$79.95

$41.95/$79.95

$41.95/$71.95

8/16

8/16

8/16

8/16

8/16

8/16

APPETIZERS

24/48

-

24/48

12

12

12

12

-

-

-

3 doz.

3 doz.

3 doz.

3 doz.

8/16

8/16

8/16

4

4

4

4

DISH PRICE PER ORDER No. of PIECESSERVES MINIMUM

SALADS

DISH PRICE PER ORDER SERVES



CATERING MENU
A LA CARTE MENU

Grilled Asparagus

Roasted Broccoli

Parmesan Mashed Potatoes

Vesuvio Potatoes

Sautéed Spinach

Roasted Brussels Sprouts

Creamed Spinach

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

$39.95

Spaghetti alla Como

Spaghetti alla Como w/ Meatballs

Penne alla Primavera

Penne alla Sorrentina

Fusili alla Vodka

Fettucini Alfredo

Gemelli al Pesto

Tagliatelle all Carbonara

Rigatoni alla Bolognese

Linguine alle Vognole

Gnocchi al Ragù di Cinghiale

$49.95/$94.95

$54.95/$104.95

$59.95/$114.95

$59.95/$114.95

$59.95/$114.95

$59.95/$114.95

$59.95/$114.95

$59.95/$114.95

$64.95/$123.95

$74.95/$142.95

$79.95/$151.95

8/16

8/16

8/16

8/16

8/16

8/16

8/16

8/16

8/16

8/16

8/16

SIDES

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

DISH PRICE PER ORDER SERVES

PASTAS

DISH PRICE (Sm./Lg.) SERVES (Sm./Lg.)
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CATERING MENU
A LA CARTE MENU

MAINS

Chicken alla Vesuvio

Chicken alla Parmigiana

Chicken Piccata

Chicken Marsala

Chicken alla Cacciatora

Chicken alla Milanese

Chicken Saltimbocca

Parmesan-Crusted Tilapia

Tilapia Oreganata

Sicilian-Style Pacific Cod

Grilled Salmon al Pesto

Eggplant Parmesan

Veal alla Parmigiana

Veal Piccata

Veal Marsala

Tagliata di Manzo

Filetto con Vino

$76.95/$145.95

$76.95/$145.95

$76.95/$145.95

$76.95/$145.95

$76.95/$145.95

$76.95/$145.95

$78.95/$149.95

$39.95/$75.95

$39.95/$75.95

$49.95/$94.99

$69.95/$132.95

$79.95/$151.95

$93.95/$177.95

$93.95/$177.95

$93.95/$177.95

$144.95/$274.95

$144.95/$274.95

9/18

9/18

9/18

9/18

9/18

9/18

9/18

4/8

4/8

4/8

4/8

8/16

9/18

9/18

9/18

8/16

8/16

DISH PRICE (Sm./Lg.) SERVES (Sm./Lg.)
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CATERING MENU
A LA CARTE MENU

DESSERTS

Cookies

Mini Limoncello Cheesecake

Espresso Brownies

Cannoli

Frutti di Bosco

Mini Panna Cotta w/ Fresh Berries

Tiramisu (Half)

Tiramisu (Full)

$18.95

$29.95

$29.95

$29.95

$35.95

$35.95

$46.95

$89.95

12

12

12

12

12

12

8

16

DISH PRICE (Sm./Lg.) SERVES (Sm./Lg.)
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12

12

12

12

12

12

-

-

No. of PIECES

BEVERAGES

3/4 Gallon Unsweetened Iced Tea

3/4 Gallon Lemonade

Bottled Water

Assorted Individual Sodas

3/4 Gallon Regular Coffee (Cream & Sugar Included)

3/4 Gallon Decaf Coffee (Cream & Sugar Included)

BEVERAGE

$9.00

$12.00

$2.00 ea.

$2.00 ea.

$18.00

$18.00

PRICE (Sm./Lg.)


